
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
BASE BID:

A1 Mobilization (Maximum of 5% of Contract Price) LS 1            850,000.00$       850,000.00$          741,800.00$   741,800.00$          900,000.00$   900,000.00$          630,500.00$       630,500.00$          
A2 Bonds and Insurance (Maximum Allowance of 2%) LS 1            200,000.00$       200,000.00$          110,000.00$   110,000.00$          227,000.00$   227,000.00$          250,500.00$       250,500.00$          
A3 Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan LS 1            35,000.00$         35,000.00$            2,280.00$        2,280.00$              1,000.00$        1,000.00$              18,000.00$         18,000.00$            
A4 Sedimentation and Erosion Control LS 1            35,000.00$         35,000.00$            250,000.00$   250,000.00$          79,000.00$      79,000.00$            110,094.00$       110,094.00$          
A5 Construction Traffic Control Plan LS 1            100,000.00$       100,000.00$          270,000.00$   270,000.00$          50,000.00$      50,000.00$            917,866.00$       917,866.00$          

1,220,000.00$      1,374,080.00$      1,257,000.00$      1,926,960.00$      

B1 Pre-Construction Exploratory LS 1            44,000.00$         44,000.00$            240,000.00$   240,000.00$          85,000.00$      85,000.00$            207,281.00$       207,281.00$          
B2 Video Documentation of Existing Conditions LS 1            6,000.00$           6,000.00$              3,390.00$        3,390.00$              5,000.00$        5,000.00$              6,768.00$           6,768.00$              
B3 Trench Safety Plan & Implementation LS 1            100,000.00$       100,000.00$          77,000.00$      77,000.00$            84,000.00$      84,000.00$            679,669.00$       679,669.00$          
B4 Dewatering LS 1            600,000.00$       600,000.00$          860,000.00$   860,000.00$          500,000.00$   500,000.00$          499,361.00$       499,361.00$          
B5 Clearing and Grubbing ACRE 3            8,000.00$           24,000.00$            24,000.00$      72,000.00$            10,000.00$      30,000.00$            31,748.00$         95,244.00$            
B6 New 42" DR 13.5 HDPE FM (Open Cut) LF 8,010     1,346.00$           10,781,460.00$    1,160.00$        9,291,600.00$      1,337.00$        10,709,370.00$    1,421.00$           11,382,210.00$    
B7 New 42" DR 13.5 HDPE FM (Auger Bore) LF 380        2,700.00$           1,026,000.00$      2,900.00$        1,102,000.00$      3,500.00$        1,330,000.00$      2,418.00$           918,840.00$          
B8 42" Plug Valve with 6" Valve Box & Cover EA 3            235,000.00$       705,000.00$          310,000.00$   930,000.00$          210,000.00$   630,000.00$          275,478.00$       826,434.00$          
B9 42" Knife Gate Valve EA 2            290,000.00$       580,000.00$          350,000.00$   700,000.00$          275,000.00$   550,000.00$          348,385.00$       696,770.00$          
B10 36" Knife Gate Valve EA 1            150,000.00$       150,000.00$          210,000.00$   210,000.00$          175,000.00$   175,000.00$          230,620.00$       230,620.00$          
B11 New 3" Air/Vacuum Valve (Including all appurtenances and vault) EA 5            35,000.00$         175,000.00$          58,000.00$      290,000.00$          47,000.00$      235,000.00$          71,780.00$         358,900.00$          
B12 8' Precast Concrete Panel Fencing LF 308        800.00$               246,400.00$          806.00$           248,248.00$          600.00$           184,800.00$          220.00$               67,760.00$            
B13 8" Concrete Pavement SY 950        170.00$               161,500.00$          225.00$           213,750.00$          240.00$           228,000.00$          283.80$               269,610.00$          
B14 8" Decomposed Granite - Williams Lift Station SY 166        30.00$                 4,980.00$              119.00$           19,754.00$            45.00$             7,470.00$              183.50$               30,461.00$            
B15 14' Access Gate EA 1            5,000.00$           5,000.00$              23,000.00$      23,000.00$            8,200.00$        8,200.00$              11,082.00$         11,082.00$            
B16 Remove & Replace 6" Concrete Curb, Gutter & Sidewalk LF 1,140     120.00$               136,800.00$          200.00$           228,000.00$          126.00$           143,640.00$          51.20$                 58,368.00$            
B17 Cut & Restore HMAC Pavement SY 4,618     65.00$                 300,170.00$          199.00$           918,982.00$          300.00$           1,385,400.00$      70.00$                 323,260.00$          
B18 Remove & Replace Running Track (South End) LS 1            200,000.00$       200,000.00$          98,000.00$      98,000.00$            187,000.00$   187,000.00$          103,320.00$       103,320.00$          
B19 Remove & Replace Double-Ended UIL Regulation Long Jump Pits LS 1            150,000.00$       150,000.00$          91,000.00$      91,000.00$            146,000.00$   146,000.00$          77,514.00$         77,514.00$            
B20 Remove/Replace Throwing Rings & Backstops LS 1            51,000.00$         51,000.00$            94,000.00$      94,000.00$            50,000.00$      50,000.00$            13,447.00$         13,447.00$            
B21 Connection to Existing Force Main LS 1            60,000.00$         60,000.00$            400,000.00$   400,000.00$          60,000.00$      60,000.00$            110,597.00$       110,597.00$          
B22 New 36" DR 13.5 HDPE FM (OSO WRP Connection) LF 54          740.00$               39,960.00$            2,140.00$        115,560.00$          5,000.00$        270,000.00$          4,622.00$           249,588.00$          
B23 Revegetation (Hydromulch) SY 15,610  1.00$                   15,610.00$            4.00$               62,440.00$            1.00$               15,610.00$            1.70$                   26,537.00$            
B24 Temporary Chain Link Fencing LF 2,830     11.00$                 31,130.00$            63.00$             178,290.00$          10.00$             28,300.00$            27.10$                 76,693.00$            
B25 Temporary Construction Entrance / Exit EA 3            3,000.00$           9,000.00$              3,500.00$        10,500.00$            2,550.00$        7,650.00$              5,667.00$           17,001.00$            
B26 Remove & Replace 8" Gravity Wastewater Line LF 843        95.00$                 80,085.00$            488.00$           411,384.00$          200.00$           168,600.00$          438.00$               369,234.00$          
B27 Remove & Replace Existing Wastewater Manhole EA 2            18,000.00$         36,000.00$            19,000.00$      38,000.00$            16,500.00$      33,000.00$            18,598.00$         37,196.00$            
B28 New 4' Diameter Wastewater Manhole EA 1            15,000.00$         15,000.00$            20,000.00$      20,000.00$            17,000.00$      17,000.00$            19,545.00$         19,545.00$            
B29 Allowance for Utility Improvements (MANDATORY) AL 1            200,000.00$       200,000.00$          200,000.00$   200,000.00$          200,000.00$   200,000.00$          200,000.00$       200,000.00$          
B30 Allowance for Reroute of Existing Utilities (MANDATORY) AL 1            20,000.00$         20,000.00$            20,000.00$      20,000.00$            20,000.00$      20,000.00$            20,000.00$         20,000.00$            
B31 Allowance for Unanticipated Disposal of Contaminated Groundwater AL 1            15,000.00$         15,000.00$            15,000.00$      15,000.00$            15,000.00$      15,000.00$            15,000.00$         15,000.00$            

15,969,095.00$    17,181,898.00$    17,509,040.00$    17,998,310.00$    
19,925,270.00$                      

Ella S.A. Contracting, L.P.
10536 FM 1560 North
San Antonio,TX 78254

BELT Construction of Texas

Part A - GENERAL 

TOTAL BASE BID 17,189,095.00$                      18,555,978.00$                   18,766,040.00$                   

PROJECT NO. 18085A WILLIAMS LIFT STATION FORCE MAIN 10916 Wye Street 217 Kingston Lacy Boulevard
BASE BID San Antonio,TX 78217 Pflugerville,TX 78660

2908 Bethany Ln
Texarkana, TX 75503

SUBTOTAL PART A - GENERAL (Items A1 thru A5)

Part B - BASE BID

SUBTOTAL PART B - BASE BID (Items B1 thru B31) 

TABULATION OF BIDS
PROCUREMENT - CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI, TEXAS

RFB 6392 Spiess Construction Co., Inc. Cash Construction Company, 

TABULATED BY:   Travis Granberry, E.I.T.
DESIGN ENGINEER: Grady Atkinson, P.E.
BID DATE:  Wednesday, April 23rd, 2025
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ALTERNATE A:

C1 Mobilization (Maximum of 5% of Contract Price) LS 1            1,150,000.00$    1,150,000.00$      880,000.00$   880,000.00$          900,000.00$   900,000.00$          1,054,000.00$    1,054,000.00$      
C2 Bonds and Insurance (Maximum Allowance of 2%) LS 1            290,000.00$       290,000.00$          130,000.00$   130,000.00$          227,000.00$   227,000.00$          250,000.00$       250,000.00$          
C3 Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan LS 1            35,000.00$         35,000.00$            2,380.00$        2,380.00$              1,000.00$        1,000.00$              18,000.00$         18,000.00$            
C4 Sedimentation and Erosion Control LS 1            35,000.00$         35,000.00$            270,000.00$   270,000.00$          79,000.00$      79,000.00$            107,355.00$       107,355.00$          
C5 Construction Traffic Control Plan LS 1            100,000.00$       100,000.00$          280,000.00$   280,000.00$          50,000.00$      50,000.00$            913,442.00$       913,442.00$          

1,610,000.00$      1,562,380.00$      1,257,000.00$      2,342,797.00$      

D1 Pre-Construction Exploratory LS 1            44,000.00$         44,000.00$            260,000.00$   260,000.00$          85,000.00$      85,000.00$            206,709.00$       206,709.00$          
D2 Video Documentation of Existing Conditions LS 1            6,000.00$           6,000.00$              3,630.00$        3,630.00$              5,000.00$        5,000.00$              6,730.00$           6,730.00$              
D3 Trench Safety Plan & Implementation LS 1            100,000.00$       100,000.00$          80,000.00$      80,000.00$            84,000.00$      84,000.00$            675,864.00$       675,864.00$          
D4 Dewatering LS 1            600,000.00$       600,000.00$          910,000.00$   910,000.00$          500,000.00$   500,000.00$          498,808.00$       498,808.00$          
D5 Clearing and Grubbing ACRE 3            8,000.00$           24,000.00$            26,000.00$      78,000.00$            10,000.00$      30,000.00$            31,571.00$         94,713.00$            
D6 New 36" DR 21 Fusible PVC FM (Open Cut) LF 8,010     2,230.00$           17,862,300.00$    1,720.00$        13,777,200.00$    1,482.00$        11,870,820.00$    1,716.00$           13,745,160.00$    
D7 New 36" DR 21 Fusible PVC FM (Auger Bore) LF 380        2,700.00$           1,026,000.00$      3,610.00$        1,371,800.00$      3,645.00$        1,385,100.00$      2,413.00$           916,940.00$          
D8 36" Plug Valve with 6" Valve Box & Cover EA 3            235,000.00$       705,000.00$          160,000.00$   480,000.00$          210,000.00$   630,000.00$          134,934.00$       404,802.00$          
D9 36" Knife Gate Valve EA 2            290,000.00$       580,000.00$          270,000.00$   540,000.00$          275,000.00$   550,000.00$          223,751.00$       447,502.00$          

D10 36" Knife Gate Valve EA 1            150,000.00$       150,000.00$          270,000.00$   270,000.00$          175,000.00$   175,000.00$          223,751.00$       223,751.00$          
D11 New 3" Air/Vacuum Valve (Including all appurtenances and vault) EA 5            35,000.00$         175,000.00$          61,000.00$      305,000.00$          47,000.00$      235,000.00$          61,148.00$         305,740.00$          
D12 8' Precast Concrete Panel Fencing LF 308        800.00$               246,400.00$          863.00$           265,804.00$          600.00$           184,800.00$          220.00$               67,760.00$            
D13 8" Concrete Pavement SY 950        300.00$               285,000.00$          239.00$           227,050.00$          240.00$           228,000.00$          282.60$               268,470.00$          
D14 8" Decomposed Granite - Williams Lift Station SY 166        30.00$                 4,980.00$              125.00$           20,750.00$            45.00$             7,470.00$              183.00$               30,378.00$            
D15 14' Access Gate EA 1            5,000.00$           5,000.00$              25,000.00$      25,000.00$            8,200.00$        8,200.00$              11,066.00$         11,066.00$            
D16 Remove & Replace 6" Concrete Curb, Gutter & Sidewalk LF 1,140     100.00$               114,000.00$          200.00$           228,000.00$          126.00$           143,640.00$          51.10$                 58,254.00$            
D17 Cut & Restore HMAC Pavement SY 4,618     65.00$                 300,170.00$          210.00$           969,780.00$          300.00$           1,385,400.00$      70.00$                 323,260.00$          
D18 Remove & Replace Running Track (South End) LS 1            200,000.00$       200,000.00$          110,000.00$   110,000.00$          187,000.00$   187,000.00$          103,320.00$       103,320.00$          
D19 Remove & Replace Double-Ended UIL Regulation Long Jump Pits LS 1            150,000.00$       150,000.00$          97,000.00$      97,000.00$            146,000.00$   146,000.00$          77,374.00$         77,374.00$            
D20 Remove/Replace Throwing Rings & Backstops LS 1            51,000.00$         51,000.00$            100,000.00$   100,000.00$          50,000.00$      50,000.00$            13,372.00$         13,372.00$            
D21 Connection to Existing Force Main LS 1            60,000.00$         60,000.00$            420,000.00$   420,000.00$          60,000.00$      60,000.00$            110,013.00$       110,013.00$          
D22 New 36" DR 21 Fusible PVC FM (OSO WRP Connection) LF 54          2,000.00$           108,000.00$          2,610.00$        140,940.00$          5,000.00$        270,000.00$          5,957.00$           321,678.00$          
D23 Revegetation (Hydromulch) SY 15,610  1.00$                   15,610.00$            4.00$               62,440.00$            1.00$               15,610.00$            1.70$                   26,537.00$            
D24 Temporary Chain Link Fencing LF 2,830     11.00$                 31,130.00$            68.00$             192,440.00$          10.00$             28,300.00$            26.90$                 76,127.00$            
D25 Temporary Construction Entrance / Exit EA 3            3,000.00$           9,000.00$              3,750.00$        11,250.00$            2,550.00$        7,650.00$              5,860.00$           17,580.00$            
D26 Remove & Replace 8" Gravity Wastewater Line LF 843        95.00$                 80,085.00$            511.00$           430,773.00$          200.00$           168,600.00$          472.30$               398,148.90$          
D27 Remove & Replace Existing Wastewater Manholes EA 2            18,000.00$         36,000.00$            20,000.00$      40,000.00$            16,500.00$      33,000.00$            19,748.00$         39,496.00$            
D28 New 4' Diameter Wastewater Manhole EA 1            15,000.00$         15,000.00$            21,000.00$      21,000.00$            17,000.00$      17,000.00$            19,436.00$         19,436.00$            
D29 Allowance for Utility Improvements (MANDATORY) AL 1            200,000.00$       200,000.00$          200,000.00$   200,000.00$          200,000.00$   200,000.00$          200,000.00$       200,000.00$          
D30 Allowance for Reroute of Existing Utilities (MANDATORY) AL 1            20,000.00$         20,000.00$            20,000.00$      20,000.00$            20,000.00$      20,000.00$            20,000.00$         20,000.00$            
D31 Allowance for Unanticipated Disposal of Contaminated Groundwater AL 1            15,000.00$         15,000.00$            15,000.00$      15,000.00$            15,000.00$      15,000.00$            15,000.00$         15,000.00$            

23,218,675.00$       21,672,857.00$       18,725,590.00$       19,723,988.90$       
22,066,785.90$                      

Ella S.A. Contracting, L.P.
10536 FM 1560 North
San Antonio,TX 78254

19,982,590.00$                   

BELT Construction of Texas

Part D - BASE BID (ALT A)

PROJECT NO. 18085A WILLIAMS LIFT STATION FORCE MAIN 10916 Wye Street 217 Kingston Lacy Boulevard
BASE BID San Antonio,TX 78217 Pflugerville,TX 78660

2908 Bethany Ln
Texarkana, TX 75503

TOTAL ALTERNATE A 24,828,675.00$                      23,235,237.00$                   

Part C - GENERAL (ALT A)

SUBTOTAL PART C - GENERAL (ALT A) (Items C1 thru C5)

SUBTOTAL PART D - BASE BID (ALT A) (Items D1 thru D31)

TABULATION OF BIDS
PROCUREMENT - CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI, TEXAS

RFB 6392 Spiess Construction Co., Inc. Cash Construction Company, 

TABULATED BY:   Travis Granberry, E.I.T.
DESIGN ENGINEER: Grady Atkinson, P.E.
BID DATE:  Wednesday, April 23rd, 2025

Page 1 of 1



ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
BASE BID:

A1 Mobilization (Maximum of 5% of Contract Price) LS 1            1,155,600.00$    1,155,600.00$      1,000,000.00$    1,000,000.00$      1,000,000.00$    1,000,000.00$      
A2 Bonds and Insurance (Maximum Allowance of 2%) LS 1            415,530.00$       415,530.00$          280,000.00$       280,000.00$          500,000.00$       500,000.00$          
A3 Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan LS 1            19,680.00$         19,680.00$            17,000.00$         17,000.00$            3,000.00$           3,000.00$              
A4 Sedimentation and Erosion Contro LS 1            58,320.00$         58,320.00$            82,000.00$         82,000.00$            101,000.00$       101,000.00$          
A5 Construction Traffic Control Plan LS 1            827,835.00$       827,835.00$          458,000.00$       458,000.00$          121,000.00$       121,000.00$          

2,476,965.00$      1,837,000.00$      1,725,000.00$      

B1 Pre-Construction Exploratory LS 1            205,187.00$       205,187.00$          50,000.00$         50,000.00$            101,000.00$       101,000.00$          
B2 Video Documentation of Existing Conditions LS 1            40,095.00$         40,095.00$            7,000.00$           7,000.00$              15,000.00$         15,000.00$            
B3 Trench Safety Plan & Implementation LS 1            352,716.00$       352,716.00$          102,000.00$       102,000.00$          5,000.00$           5,000.00$              
B4 Dewatering LS 1            442,357.00$       442,357.00$          5.00$                   5.00$                     2,000,000.00$    2,000,000.00$      
B5 Clearing and Grubbing ACRE 3            3,353.00$           10,059.00$            13,000.00$         39,000.00$            10,000.00$         30,000.00$            
B6 New 42" DR 13.5 HDPE FM (Open Cut) LF 8,010     1,527.00$           12,231,270.00$    1,840.00$           14,738,400.00$    2,331.00$           18,671,310.00$    
B7 New 42" DR 13.5 HDPE FM (Auger Bore) LF 380        2,252.00$           855,760.00$          4,970.00$           1,888,600.00$      3,640.00$           1,383,200.00$      
B8 42" Plug Valve with 6" Valve Box & Cover EA 3            308,696.00$       926,088.00$          244,000.00$       732,000.00$          218,750.00$       656,250.00$          
B9 42" Knife Gate Valve EA 2            336,544.00$       673,088.00$          300,000.00$       600,000.00$          243,750.00$       487,500.00$          
B10 36" Knife Gate Valve EA 1            201,786.00$       201,786.00$          200,000.00$       200,000.00$          153,750.00$       153,750.00$          
B11 New 3" Air/Vacuum Valve (Including all appurtenances and vault EA 5            56,168.00$         280,840.00$          66,000.00$         330,000.00$          43,430.00$         217,150.00$          
B12 8' Precast Concrete Panel Fencing LF 308        42.00$                 12,936.00$            166.00$               51,128.00$            500.00$               154,000.00$          
B13 8" Concrete Pavement SY 950        97.00$                 92,150.00$            160.00$               152,000.00$          200.00$               190,000.00$          
B14 8" Decomposed Granite - Williams Lift Station SY 166        78.00$                 12,948.00$            92.00$                 15,272.00$            320.00$               53,120.00$            
B15 14' Access Gate EA 1            12,570.00$         12,570.00$            3,330.00$           3,330.00$              50,000.00$         50,000.00$            
B16 Remove & Replace 6" Concrete Curb, Gutter & Sidewalk LF 1,140     146.00$               166,440.00$          43.00$                 49,020.00$            141.00$               160,740.00$          
B17 Cut & Restore HMAC Pavement SY 4,618     276.00$               1,274,568.00$      112.00$               517,216.00$          55.00$                 253,990.00$          
B18 Remove & Replace Running Track (South End) LS 1            113,724.00$       113,724.00$          82,000.00$         82,000.00$            200,000.00$       200,000.00$          
B19 Remove & Replace Double-Ended UIL Regulation Long Jump Pits LS 1            58,320.00$         58,320.00$            36,000.00$         36,000.00$            200,000.00$       200,000.00$          
B20 Remove/Replace Throwing Rings & Backstops LS 1            65,610.00$         65,610.00$            13,000.00$         13,000.00$            100,000.00$       100,000.00$          
B21 Connection to Existing Force Main LS 1            233,774.00$       233,774.00$          134,000.00$       134,000.00$          173,000.00$       173,000.00$          
B22 New 36" DR 13.5 HDPE FM (OSO WRP Connection) LF 54          905.00$               48,870.00$            6,000.00$           324,000.00$          3,778.00$           204,012.00$          
B23 Revegetation (Hydromulch) SY 15,610  4.30$                   67,123.00$            1.20$                   18,732.00$            0.80$                   12,488.00$            
B24 Temporary Chain Link Fencing LF 2,830     19.00$                 53,770.00$            9.00$                   25,470.00$            20.00$                 56,600.00$            
B25 Temporary Construction Entrance / Exit EA 3            4,665.00$           13,995.00$            4,700.00$           14,100.00$            1,000.00$           3,000.00$              
B26 Remove & Replace 8" Gravity Wastewater Line LF 843        197.00$               166,071.00$          257.00$               216,651.00$          214.00$               180,402.00$          
B27 Remove & Replace Existing Wastewater Manhole EA 2            14,961.00$         29,922.00$            10,100.00$         20,200.00$            20,030.00$         40,060.00$            
B28 New 4' Diameter Wastewater Manhole EA 1            15,290.00$         15,290.00$            9,300.00$           9,300.00$              20,030.00$         20,030.00$            
B29 Allowance for Utility Improvements (MANDATORY) AL 1            200,000.00$       200,000.00$          200,000.00$       200,000.00$          200,000.00$       200,000.00$          
B30 Allowance for Reroute of Existing Utilities (MANDATORY) AL 1            20,000.00$         20,000.00$            20,000.00$         20,000.00$            20,000.00$         20,000.00$            
B31 Allowance for Unanticipated Disposal of Contaminated Groundwater AL 1            15,000.00$         15,000.00$            15,000.00$         15,000.00$            15,000.00$         15,000.00$            

18,892,327.00$    20,603,424.00$    26,006,602.00$    

TABULATION OF BIDS
PROCUREMENT - CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI, TEXAS

RFB 6392

TABULATED BY:   Travis Granberry, E.I.T.
DESIGN ENGINEER: Grady Atkinson, P.E.
BID DATE:  Wednesday, April 23rd, 2025

SUBTOTAL PART A - GENERAL (Items A1 thru A5)

Part B - BASE BID

SUBTOTAL PART B - BASE BID (Items B1 thru B31) 

PROJECT NO. 18085A WILLIAMS LIFT STATION FORCE MAIN
BASE BID

Part A - GENERAL 

TOTAL BASE BID 27,731,602.00$                      22,440,424.00$                      

SJ Louis Construction of Texas, 
10515 Gulfdale Street, STE 111

San Antonio,TX 78216

Guerra Underground, LLC Reytec Construction
1901 Hollister Street
Houston,TX 77080

9810 FM 969
Austin,TX 78724

21,369,292.00$                      
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ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
ALTERNATE A:

C1 Mobilization (Maximum of 5% of Contract Price) LS 1            1,166,400.00$    1,166,400.00$      1,000,000.00$    1,000,000.00$      1,000,000.00$    1,000,000.00$      
C2 Bonds and Insurance (Maximum Allowance of 2%) LS 1            415,530.00$       415,530.00$          280,000.00$       280,000.00$          500,000.00$       500,000.00$          
C3 Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan LS 1            19,683.00$         19,683.00$            17,000.00$         17,000.00$            3,000.00$           3,000.00$              
C4 Sedimentation and Erosion Contro LS 1            58,320.00$         58,320.00$            82,000.00$         82,000.00$            101,000.00$       101,000.00$          
C5 Construction Traffic Control Plan LS 1            827,535.00$       827,535.00$          460,000.00$       460,000.00$          121,000.00$       121,000.00$          

2,487,468.00$      1,839,000.00$      1,725,000.00$      

D1 Pre-Construction Exploratory LS 1            205,187.00$       205,187.00$          51,000.00$         51,000.00$            101,000.00$       101,000.00$          
D2 Video Documentation of Existing Conditions LS 1            40,095.00$         40,095.00$            7,000.00$           7,000.00$              15,000.00$         15,000.00$            
D3 Trench Safety Plan & Implementation LS 1            352,716.00$       352,716.00$          102,000.00$       102,000.00$          5,000.00$           5,000.00$              
D4 Dewatering LS 1            442,357.00$       442,357.00$          5.00$                   5.00$                     2,000,000.00$    2,000,000.00$      
D5 Clearing and Grubbing ACRE 3            3,353.00$           10,059.00$            13,000.00$         39,000.00$            10,000.00$         30,000.00$            
D6 New 36" DR 21 Fusible PVC FM (Open Cut) LF 8,010     1,875.00$           15,018,750.00$    2,100.00$           16,821,000.00$    2,632.00$           21,082,320.00$    
D7 New 36" DR 21 Fusible PVC FM (Auger Bore) LF 380        2,252.00$           855,760.00$          5,100.00$           1,938,000.00$      3,902.00$           1,482,760.00$      
D8 36" Plug Valve with 6" Valve Box & Cover EA 3            158,800.00$       476,400.00$          142,000.00$       426,000.00$          141,750.00$       425,250.00$          
D9 36" Knife Gate Valve EA 2            264,623.00$       529,246.00$          213,000.00$       426,000.00$          187,750.00$       375,500.00$          

D10 36" Knife Gate Valve EA 1            262,547.00$       262,547.00$          214,000.00$       214,000.00$          187,750.00$       187,750.00$          
D11 New 3" Air/Vacuum Valve (Including all appurtenances and vault EA 5            53,755.00$         268,775.00$          73,000.00$         365,000.00$          42,430.00$         212,150.00$          
D12 8' Precast Concrete Panel Fencing LF 308        42.00$                 12,936.00$            166.00$               51,128.00$            500.00$               154,000.00$          
D13 8" Concrete Pavement SY 950        96.00$                 91,200.00$            160.00$               152,000.00$          200.00$               190,000.00$          
D14 8" Decomposed Granite - Williams Lift Station SY 166        78.00$                 12,948.00$            92.00$                 15,272.00$            320.00$               53,120.00$            
D15 14' Access Gate EA 1            12,570.00$         12,570.00$            3,300.00$           3,300.00$              50,000.00$         50,000.00$            
D16 Remove & Replace 6" Concrete Curb, Gutter & Sidewalk LF 1,140     146.00$               166,440.00$          42.00$                 47,880.00$            141.00$               160,740.00$          
D17 Cut & Restore HMAC Pavement SY 4,618     257.00$               1,186,826.00$      112.00$               517,216.00$          55.00$                 253,990.00$          
D18 Remove & Replace Running Track (South End) LS 1            113,724.00$       113,724.00$          82,000.00$         82,000.00$            200,000.00$       200,000.00$          
D19 Remove & Replace Double-Ended UIL Regulation Long Jump Pits LS 1            58,320.00$         58,320.00$            36,000.00$         36,000.00$            200,000.00$       200,000.00$          
D20 Remove/Replace Throwing Rings & Backstops LS 1            65,610.00$         65,610.00$            12,800.00$         12,800.00$            100,000.00$       100,000.00$          
D21 Connection to Existing Force Main LS 1            63,129.00$         63,129.00$            164,000.00$       164,000.00$          173,000.00$       173,000.00$          
D22 New 36" DR 21 Fusible PVC FM (OSO WRP Connection) LF 54          3,266.00$           176,364.00$          8,500.00$           459,000.00$          3,778.00$           204,012.00$          
D23 Revegetation (Hydromulch) SY 15,610  4.30$                   67,123.00$            1.20$                   18,732.00$            0.80$                   12,488.00$            
D24 Temporary Chain Link Fencing LF 2,830     19.00$                 53,770.00$            9.00$                   25,470.00$            20.00$                 56,600.00$            
D25 Temporary Construction Entrance / Exit EA 3            4,665.00$           13,995.00$            4,700.00$           14,100.00$            1,000.00$           3,000.00$              
D26 Remove & Replace 8" Gravity Wastewater Line LF 843        199.00$               167,757.00$          257.00$               216,651.00$          214.00$               180,402.00$          
D27 Remove & Replace Existing Wastewater Manholes EA 2            17,148.00$         34,296.00$            10,100.00$         20,200.00$            20,030.00$         40,060.00$            
D28 New 4' Diameter Wastewater Manhole EA 1            18,117.00$         18,117.00$            9,400.00$           9,400.00$              20,030.00$         20,030.00$            
D29 Allowance for Utility Improvements (MANDATORY) AL 1            200,000.00$       200,000.00$          200,000.00$       200,000.00$          200,000.00$       200,000.00$          
D30 Allowance for Reroute of Existing Utilities (MANDATORY) AL 1            20,000.00$         20,000.00$            20,000.00$         20,000.00$            20,000.00$         20,000.00$            
D31 Allowance for Unanticipated Disposal of Contaminated Groundwater AL 1            15,000.00$         15,000.00$            15,000.00$         15,000.00$            15,000.00$         15,000.00$            

21,012,017.00$       22,469,154.00$       28,203,172.00$       

TABULATION OF BIDS
PROCUREMENT - CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI, TEXAS

RFB 6392

TABULATED BY:   Travis Granberry, E.I.T.
DESIGN ENGINEER: Grady Atkinson, P.E.
BID DATE:  Wednesday, April 23rd, 2025

TOTAL ALTERNATE A

Part C - GENERAL (ALT A)

SUBTOTAL PART C - GENERAL (ALT A) (Items C1 thru C5)

SUBTOTAL PART D - BASE BID (ALT A) (Items D1 thru D31)

PROJECT NO. 18085A WILLIAMS LIFT STATION FORCE MAIN
BASE BID

Part D - BASE BID (ALT A)

29,928,172.00$                      

SJ Louis Construction of Texas, 
10515 Gulfdale Street, STE 111

San Antonio,TX 78216

24,308,154.00$                      

Guerra Underground, LLC

23,499,485.00$                      

Reytec Construction
1901 Hollister Street
Houston,TX 77080

9810 FM 969
Austin,TX 78724
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